PSG COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, COIMBATORE - 4

DAY ORDER FOR THE MONTH OF JANUARY - 2021

| Date | Day Day order | No. of Weeks |
01.01.2021 | Friday _ New year

02.01.2021 Saturda .,
(03012021 |Sunday | WeekEnd

04.01.2021 | Monday

05.01.2021 | Tuesday 5
06.01.2021 | Wednesday =
07.01.2021 | Thursday | _
08.01.2021 | Friday et
09.01.2021 Saturday .

10.01.2021 | Sunday b,y S
11.01.2021 | Monday :

12.01.2021 | Tuesday Pongal Celebration |
13012021 | Wednesday | 585
14.01.2021 Thursday Pongal Holidays

15.01.2021 | Friday [
16.01.2021 Saturday ,
'_1_?'.-01:202_1 __Sunday;_ ) e

18.01.2021 | Monday 1

19.01.2021 | Tuesday _ 2

20.01.2017 | Wednesday 3

21.01.2021 | Thursday 4

22.01.2021 Friday 5

23.01.2021 Saturday 5

2401201 [Sunday | WeekBnd |
2001008 ormontey. | 1 - b .d.
26.01.2021 | Tuesday Republic day .
27.01.2021 Wednesday 2

28.01.2021 Thursday 3

29.01.2021 | Friday | 4 §
30.01.2021 | Saturday Week End =,
31.01.2021 Sunday |

(/w
1)r7 M. Ramanathan
Principal




PSG COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, COIMBATORE - 4

DAY ORDER FOR THE MONTH OF FEBRUARY - 2021

Datc

02.02.2021
03.02.2021
04.02.2021
105.02.2021

{)9 02. 2021
10.02.2021

’_ 12.02.2021

14.02.2021
15.02.2021
16.02.2021

17.02.2021
18 02 202]

19.02.2021

20.02.2021
21.02.2021
22.02.2021

23.02.2021

24 02 202]

25.02.2021

26.02.2021
27.02.2021

28.02.2021

101.02. 2.2021

06.02.2021
07.02.2021
08.02.2021
11.02.2021

13.02.2021

l)ay
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
| Friday
Saturday
Sunday
| Monday

Tuesday -

Wedncsddy
Thursday
| Friday
_gaturday
Sunday
Monday
y lucsday

Thursday
Friday

_| Saturday

| Sunday

| Monday
Tuesday

Thursday
Friday

| Saturday
J Sunday

g chncsday _

i

Day order

Week End

No of chlig

TJ

Principal

/
=




PSG COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, COIMBATORE - 4

DAY ORDER FOR THE MONTH OF MARCH - 2021

bate Day Day order ~ No of weeks

01032021 |  Monday | 5 -

02.03.2021 e [ e

03.03.2021 | Wednesday ¢

04032021 | Thusday | 3 :

1 05.03.2021 Friday i - o I

06.03.2021 Saturday

07.032021 |  Sunday | Wiskonc AR

08032021 |~ Monday | o L BT =

09.03.2021 | Tuesday k | I

10032021 | Wednesday | 2

11.03.2021 Thursday 3

1 12.03.2021 _ Friday 5 =

13.03.2021 Saturday

al e T Saaay | eckem e

15032021 |  Monday g =

16032021 | Tuesday | 1 A

17.03.2021 | Wednesday L 8 )

118.03.2021 Thursday I — g Jes

1 19.03.2021 | Friday | RS g -

20.03.2021 Saturday

21032021 | Sunday . sl

22032021 | Monday | 5 | _

23.03.2021 |  Tuesday T =

24032021 | Wednesday 2 e e

125.03.2021 |  Thursday | P T .

26032021 | Friday 4 el

27.03.2021 Saturday

TR b i

129.03.2021 |  Monday | 5 Shla

3052001 | 0 Twessey 0 | 00 1 L 10

[31.03.2021 | ~ Wednesday | 2 i WS :
[.(C_&__‘____‘___n.__
l)rz,M. Ramanathan
Principal




PSG COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, COIMBATORE - 4

DAY ORDER FOR THE MONTH OF APRIL - 2021
Diiti Day Day order No of weeks
[GI04208T | Whwsdsy | . 3 o o
1 02.04.2021 Friday __ 1 _Cowibrdagee TH T 0
1 03.04.2021 Saturday RS . i
04042021 | Sunday 3 Wekend AL I
- 05.04. 2__0_21_ g Monday_ : ", . g e
06.04.2 Br | " Tuesdhy Llccillon Holiday CFa e
07.042021 |  Wednesday | 4 C o
08.04.2021 | ~ Thursday ;= SRS £
09.04.2021 Friday 1 LA
10.042021 | Saturday - _ ERSeFs
Fi T e )
12.042021 | ~ Monday e 2
13.042021 | Tuesday 1 e
14042021 | ~ Wednesday . o5 B ol
| 15.04.2021 | Thursday B S & 6 T ime
16.04.2021 . _Fnday £t ) 12
[T | Sdide. 0 | oo ol et
18.04.2021 ~ Sunday | Wekng e At
9O | - Mondy . 0 | 0 2 & o s
_20_04 2021 Tuesday RS e e TR =l
21.04.2021 Wednesday | 4 e Al -
22.04.2021 Thursday o SN
123.04. 2021 ~ Friday S e e S e
24.04. 2021 1 Saturday @00 2o i R ).
25.04.2021 ~ Sunday | _W_eek_c“d Al B
| 26.04. 2021 Monday = il = o LIS S 22l
27.04 04. 2021 o= o Tussday o SrGASTEE |
28042021 | Wednesday | 4 3 '
129.04.2021 _ Thursday o ) RS . Pk, L
&_0_4.2021_____ _Frida_y__ _ 1 5 14
l{
Dr. ]& Ramanathan
Principal



PSG COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, COIMBATORE - 4

DAY ORDER FOR THE MONTH OF MAY - 2021

i Day Day order No of weeks
01.05.2021 Saturday May day )
02.05.2021 Sunday Weekend S
03.05.2021 Monday 1
04.05.2021 Tuesday 2
05.05.2021 Wednesday 3
06.05.2021 Thursday 4 AN AT
07.05.2021 | Friday 5

08.05.2021 Saturday

09.05.2021 Sunday v ,
10.05.2021 Monday 1 |
11.05.2021 Tuesday L i b
12.05.2021 Wednesday i

13.05.2021 Thursday 4

14.05.2021 Friday Ramzan

15.05.2021 Saturday

16.05.2021 Sunday Wetben

17.05.2021 Monday 5

118.05.2021 Tuesday 1

19.05.2021 Wednesday 2

20.05.2021 Thursday 3
1 21.05.2021 Friday -

22.05.2021 Saturday

23.05.2021 Sunday Wedlang

24.05.2021 Monday 5 4
25.05.2021 Tuesday 1
 26.05.2021 Wednesday 2

27.052021 Thursday 3

28.05.2021 Friday 4
| 29.05.2021 Saturday iy
30.05.2021 Sunday Weslsgns

31.05.2021 Monday 5

r/ . Ramanathzn



PSG COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, COIMBATORE - 4

DAY ORDER FOR THE MONTH OF JUNE -

2021

~ Date Day B Day order No of weeks
01.06.2021 Tuesday 1 18
02.06.2021 Wednesday 2 e
03.06.2021 Thursday S, e M TR
04.06.2021 | ~ Friday ol S .y
05.06.2021 ~ Saturday

06062021 |  Sunday 3 _W_eekcr_‘d B -

1 07.06.2021 |  Monday [ — =S SE 7 AR | ¢
08.062021 |  Tuesday | 1 19
09.06.2021 |  Wednesday | b MRS | e
10.06.2021 ~ Thursday L e
11.06.2021 Friday 4 =
12.06.2021 Saturday
13.062021 |  Sunday Weekend T 3
14.06.2021 Monday = 5 e
15.06.2021 ~ Tuesday 3 = 20 -
16.06.2021 | _W_ednesday o e 2 SR L e 5
117.062021 | Thursday 3 .
| 18.06.2021 ~ Friday _ e
19.06.2021 Saturday
D060 | Sonday | Vosked =
21 062021 |  Monday . 5_ Lok

22062021 | Tuesday | ! Sy

23.06.2021 |  Wednesday B e

124.06.2021 ~ Thursday - 3

25062021 | Friday | 4 SR 5
26.06.2021 Saturday

(27062021 |  Sunday Weckena s
28.06.2021 ~ Monday i 5 - i =
29.062021 |  Tuesday | e e " e
30.06.2021 Wednesday 2

Dr. M. Ramanathan
Principal

(l/}qw




P

PSG COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, COIMBATORE - 4

DAY ORDER FOR THE MONTH OF JULY - 2021

Date " Day o T_ Day order No of weeks
01.07.2021 ____Tl;hursday_" | e 4 e 1
| 02.07.2021 Friday 4
03.07.2021 Saturday
04.07.2021 Sunday b
05.07.2021 | Monday 5
06.07.2021 Tuesday 1 23
07.07.2021 Wednesday 2
08.07.2021 Thursday 3
09.07.2021 ~ Friday 4
10.07.2021 Saturda
11.07.2021 Sundz_i_yy fidoncote ~ iaR
12.07.2021 Monday 5 E
13.07.2021 Tuesday 1 24
| 14.07.2021 i Wednesday 2
15.07.2021 Thursday 3 3
16.07.2021 Friday 4
17.07.2021 Saturda
18.07.2021 | Sunda; e
19.07.2021 Monday 5
 20.07.2021 Tuesday .1 25
1 21.07.2021 Wednesday Bakrid
22.07.2021 Thursday Z L
23.07.2021 Friday ol i e il
24.07.2021 Saturday
25072021 | Sunday i B |
26.07.2021 Monday . 4 B
27.07.2021 2 Tuesday 5
28.07.2021 Wednesday 1 26
29.07.2021 Thursday 2 o)
30.07.2021 Friday 3
31.07.2021 Saturday Weekend

Dr.
Principal

. Ramanathan



PSG COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, COIMBATORE - 4

DAY ORDER FOR THE MONTH OF AUGUST - 2021

-—

Date Day Day order No of weeks
01.08.2021 Sunday Weekend S
02.08.2021 - Monday 4 3 Lr
03.08.2021 Tuesday 5
04.08.2021 Wednesday 1 27 ¥
05.08.2021 Thursday 2
06.08.2021 Friday 3
07.08.2021 Saturday
08.08.2021 Sunday e

09082021 | Monday :

10.08.2021 Tuesday 5

11.08.2021 Wednesday 1 28

12.08.2021 Thursday 2 )

13.08.2021 Friday 3 Lt o
| 14.08.2021 Saturday Weekend =
| 15.08.2021 ~ Sunday Independence Day .

16.08.2021 Monday 4 2

17.08.2021 Tuesday gl o g

18.08.2021 Wednesday s - 29

19.08.2021 Thursday 2 a

20.08.2021 | Friday Muharram s

21.08.2021 Saturday s Onam |

22.08.2021 Sunday Weekend

23.08.2021 Monday 3

24.082021 Tuesday 4 N

25.08.2021 Wednesday 5

26.08.2021 Thursday 1 30 -

27.08.2021 Friday ol -

28.08.2021 Saturday
29.08.2021 Sunday - “ar

30.08.2021 Monday Krishnajayanthi

31.08.2021 Tuesday 9

Dr. M. Ramanathan

fogaan
Principal



i Date

1 01.09.2021

02.09.2021
| 03.09.2021
| 04.09.2021
05.09.2021
06.09.2021
1 07.09.2021
08.09.2021

10.09.2021
| 11.09.2021
12.09.2021
13.09.2021
14.09.2021
15.09.2021
16.09.2021
17.09.2021
18.09.2021
19.09.2021
20.09.2021
21.09.2021
22.09.2021
23.09.2021
24.09.2021
25.09.2021
26.09.2021
27.09.2021
28.09.2021
29.09.2021
30.09.2021

| 09.09.2021

PSG COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, COIMBATORE -4

DAY ORDER FOR THE MONTH OF SEPTEMBER - 2021

Day

Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday

Thursday

Day order

4
5
1

Weekend
2

3
4
5
Vinayakar Chathurthi
Weekend

]
2
3
4
5
Weekend
1
2
3
4
5

Weekend

1
2
3
4

)

T

No of weeks

32

33

34

.l \ __
/ SOn -
Dr. M. Ramanatha
Principal




PSG COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, COIMBATORE -

DAY ORDER FOR THE MONTH OF OCTOBER - 2021

£ Date R Day i ‘Day order No of weeks
101.10.2021 = Friday o 5
02.10.2021 ~ Saturday Gandhi Jayanthi b
103.10.2021 Sunday Weckend e
104.10.2021 | Monday 1 33
05.10.2021 | Tuesday o e
106.10.2021 Wednesday | 3 i e -
107.10.2021 - Thursday - A 2
108.10.2021 | Friday = =
09.10.2021 Saturda
10102021 | 5md£§y' ] ek 1 gl
' 11.10.2021 ‘Monday = 36
12.10.2021 Tuesday e Ok s
13.10. 2021 ‘Wednesday 3 I | e -8
14.10.2021 Thursday
15102021 | Frday | Pooi *f"_“i’a_”s i |
16.10.2021 gaturday
117.102021 Sunday b i il e
118102021 | Monday 4 R
19.10.2021 | Tuesday ~ Miladunabi et ol
20.10. 2021 h chr_l_c_sggay A i, I~ S el .
21. 10&21_ B Thursday 3 = 3
22.10.2021 Friday - Lo 2 A B
23.10.2021 Saturday
24102021 | Sunday b R
25.10.2021 Monday = -
26102021 | Tuesdy [ 4 |
27102021 | Wednesday [ 5 |
28.10.2021 _ Thursday | SRS
129.10.2021 ~ Friday L = S
30.10.2021 Saturday
e - Weekend =S
31.10.2021 Sunday
e
Dr. R’l Ramanathan
Principal

AT



PSG COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, COIMBATORE - 4

DAY ORDER FOR THE MONTH OF NOVEMBER - 2021

No of weeks " 1

Date Day Day order
01.11.2021 | Monday | 3 |
02.11.2021 _ Tuesday I |
03.11.2021 Wednesday =y
04.11.2021 |  Thursday =~ | Deepavali Holidays
05.11.2021 | Fnday = | e 2
06.11.2021 Saturday
R e A i
08.11.2021 |~ Monday S, B s
09.11.2021 ~ Tuesday 1|  Fan ol 39
10.11.2021 ~ Wednesday 2
11.11.2021 ~ Thursday i 3
12.11.2021 | _Pady . [ 4
13.11.2021 Saturday
(14112021 | Sunday |  Weekend ‘
15.11.2021 | Monday =
16.112021 |  Tuesday | il S
17.11.2021 | Wednesday 2 -
18.11.2021 | = Thursday y Mo e
19112021 | Friday IS Sl o e = ‘
20.11.2021 Saturday
21112021 1 e M e | ‘
22.11.2021 | Monday | = 5 5
| 23.11.2021 Tuesday [ ) [ | 41
24.11.2021 Wednesday | 2
125.11.2021 ~ Thursday . R =
26.11.2021 ~ Friday 4 A
27.11.2021 Saturday
28112021 | Sunday i _
29.112021 |  Monday ) 5 oo
30.11.2021 Tuesday 1 42

\/

Dr. M. gamanathan
Principal




PSG COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, COIMBATORE - 4

DAY ORDER FOR THE MONTH OF DECEMBER - 2021

Date ey

01.12.2021 | Wednesday
102.12.2021 Thursday
03.12.2021 Friday
[ 04.12.2021 | Saturday
05.12.2021 | ~ Sunday 1 [
06122021 | Monday
07.12.2021 Tuesday
08.12.2021 | Wednesday
09.12.2021 ~ Thursday |
10.12.2021 _ Friday
11122021 | Saturday |
12122021 | Sunday |
13.12.2021 | ‘Monday

14.12.2021 | Tuesday
15.12.2021 | Wednesday

0 16.12.2021 | Thursday
17.12.2021 | ~ Friday
18.12.2021 ~ Saturday
19.12.2021 Sunday

20.12.2021 Monday

21.12.2021 Tuesday

22122021 |  Wednesday @ |
123122021 | ~ Thursday
2412201 | Fridy
25122021 | Saturday 1
26.12.2021 Sunday n
27.12.2021 Monday
28.12.2021 Tuesday
129.12.2021 Wednesday
30.12.2021 Thursday
31.12.2021 Friday

Day order

4

_—

Weekend

Weekend

Christmas
&
Winter Vacation

No of weeks

4

Dr. M. Ramanathan

[/C..-L-__-—-.—A-
Pril&:l:pal



